
LO 

CD 
INJ 

I—1 

U J 
CD 

PM USA 

Marlboro 

Marlboro FF NM 

Marlboro Lights NM1 

Marlboro Ultra Lights NM2 

Marlboro Menthol 

Marlboro UltraSmooth 

Atlanta 
Post 

52.9 

40.4 

10.1 

22.3 

4.5 

3.4 

0.4 

Utah Tampa 

A Post A Post 

0.0 53.6 -1.0 55.0 

0.3 48.0 -0.4 45.8 

-0.1 17.1 0.0 13.7 

-0.1 22.1 -0.6 23.2 

0.2 4.0 0.0 4.6 

0.3 4.8 0.2 4.3 

0.4 0.3 0.3 0.2 

Total US 

A Post A 

0.8 50.5 -0.2 

1.1 41.1 0.2 

0.2 12.6 -0.1 

0.4 20.8 -0.1 

0.2 3.7 0.0 

0.3 4.1 0.3 

0.2 

Source: https://www.industrydocuments.ucsf.edu/docs/ghcw0226


